AUGUST PROMO

HAYGEM CO. LIMITED

BOOKING WINDOW — UNTIL 31 AUGUST 2025 (ALL INCLUSIVE PROPERTY) - 4 NIGHT MIN

CUBO COLLECTION
o W

SECTION 5

ROOM TYPE

King Bed Deluxe Guest room
King Bed Deluxe Partial O/V
King Bed Deluxe Oceanfront
King Bed Suite OceanView

ROOM TYPE

King Bed Deluxe Guest room
King Bed Deluxe Partial O/V
King Bed Deluxe Oceanfront
King Bed Suite OceanView

ROOM TYPE

King Bed Deluxe Guest room
King Bed Deluxe Partial O/V
King Bed Deluxe Oceanfront
King Bed Suite OceanView

SGL

316
330
360
462

SGL

279
293
322
425

SGL

301
316
345
447

SGL +1
Chd 2-14
316
330
360
462

SGL +1
Chd 2-14
279
293
322
425

SGL +1
Chd 2-14
301
316
345
447

01 AUG - 31 AUG 2025

SGL+2 DBL DBL+1
Chd 2-14 Chd 2-6
420 420 420
440 440 440
479 479 479
615 0 0

01 SEPT - 31 OCT 2025

SGL+2 DBL DBL+1
Chd 2-14 Chd 2-6
371 371 371
391 391 391
430 430 430
566 0 0

01 NOV - 19 DEC 25 2025

SGL+2 DBL DBL+1
Chd 2-14 Chd 2-6
400 400 400
420 420 420
459 459 459
596 0 0

Canx policy - 7 days to till 1 day to arrival 50% penalty

Mandatory Christmas Gala — 25 Dec — US$61 per person (6 — 14 — US$31 per child)
Mandatory New Year’s Gala — 31 Dec — US$98 per person (6 — 14 — US$49 per child)

DBL +1
Chd 7-14
525
550
599
0

DBL +1
Chd 7-14
464
488
537
0

DBL +1
Chd 7-14
501
525
574
0

TPL

567
594
646

TPL

501
527
580

TPL

541
567
620

]
l ROOM TYPE

| [ King Bed SuiteOV |
|| 2King Bed GuestRM___|
| [ OV-1King /2 SGL beds |
|| () 1King Bed Deluxe RM |
L[ () 1King bed partial OV

DBL

615

420

459
0
0

N
l ROOM TYPE DBL

[ King Bed Suite OV |
|| 2King Bed GuestRM__|
| [ OV -1King /2 SGL beds |
|| () 1King Bed Deluxe RM |
L[ () 1King bed partial O/V

566

371

410
0
0

l ROOM TYPE DBL

- King Bed Suite O/V
| | 2King Bed Guest RM
| | o/v-1King /2 SGL beds

- (2) 1 King Bed Deluxe RM
|| (2) 1 King bed partial O/V

596

400

440
0
0

01 AUG - 31 AUG 2025

DBL +1 DBL + 2 TPL
Chd 2-14  Chd 2-14
769 831 831
525 630 0
574 688 0
0 735 735
0 769 769

01 SEPT - 31 OCT 2025

DBL +1 DBL + 2 TPL
Chd 2-14  Chd 2-14
708 764 764
464 557 0
513 615 0
0 649 649
0 683 683

01 NOV - 19 DEC 25

DBL +1 DBL + 2 TPL
Chd 2-14  Chd 2-14
745 804 804
501 600 0
550 659 0
0 701 701
0 735 735

Check in @ 4pm / check out @ noon

RATES ARE IN US$ PER NIGHT
EMAIL: SARAH, NICOLETTE OR KAREN at tours@haygem.com

TPL +1
Chd 2-14
0
0
0
735
769

TPL +1
Chd 2-14
0
0
0
649
683

TPL +1
Chd 2-14
0
0
0
701
735



